201 01 GPH AM
201

TIME
5:50 am
6:05 am
6:22 am
6:23 am
6:24 am
6:25 am
6:26 am
6:27 am
6:28 am
6:29 am
6:30 am
6:40 am

219 01 GPH AM

219

TIME
6:00 am
6:15 am
6:22 am
6:22 am
6:23 am
6:24 am
6:25 am
6:26 am
6:27 am
6:27 am
6:28 am
6:29 am
6:32 am
6:40 am

220 01 GPH AM
220

TIME
6:00 am
6:15 am
6:25 am
6:27 am
6:28 am
6:30 am
6:40 am

228 01 GPH AM
228

TIME
6:00 am
6:15 am
6:25 am
6:40 am

251 01 GPH AM
251

GALENA PARK HIGH AM

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
CHESTON DR & WIGGINS ST
CHESTON DR & MUNN ST
CHAZEN DR & LANE ST
CHESTON DR & LANE ST
JENNIFER LN & LANE ST
BELIN DR & OGLESBY ST
BELIN DR & LORD ST
BELIN DR & MUNN ST
JENNIFER LN & MUNN ST
GALENA PARK HIGH (002)

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
MILES ST & SARAHS LN

ELSIES LN & SARAHS LN
SARAHS LN & SHEFFIELD BLVD
MYRTLE LN & SHEFFIELD BLVD
MYRTLE LN & PEGGYS CT
MILES ST & MYRTLE LN
LILALN & MILES ST

ELLEN LN & MILES ST

LILALN & SHEFFIELD BLVD
SAMUEL LN & SHEFFIELD BLVD
FAULKNER APTS

GALENA PARK HIGH (002)

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
BERTHAS LN & COULSON ST
COULSON ST & SHIRLEY LN
ALICE LN & SHIRLEY LN
ALICE LN & YANCY DR
GALENA PARK HIGH (002)

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
DORWAYNE CT & FALCON ST
GALENA PARK HIGH (002)

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
CARGILL ST & FIDELITY ST

247 01 GPH AM
247

TIME LOCATION

5:40 am CHECK IN

5:55 am GPISD TRANSPORTATION
6:20 am 16TH ST & BANK DR

6:21 am 14TH ST & BANK DR

6:22 am 12TH ST & BANK DR

6:23 am 10TH ST & BANK DR

6:24 am 8TH ST & BANK DR

6:25 am 6TH ST & BANK DR

6:26 am 4TH ST & BANK DR

6:27 am 2ND ST & BANK DR

6:40 am GALENA PARK HIGH (002)

248 01 GPH AM
248

TIME  LOCATION
6:00 am CHECK IN
6:15 am GPISD TRANSPORTATION

6:25 am DORWAYNE CT & HILLER ST

8/22/2018

6:27 am COULSON CIR & COULSON ST & DORWAYNE CT

6:30am  HILLER ST & MYLLAST
6:3lam  COULSON ST & FALCON ST
6:40am  GALENA PARK HIGH (002)

249 01 GPH AM
249

TIME LOCATION

550am  CHECK IN

6:05am  GPISD TRANSPORTATION
6:10am  FLAXMAN ST & KERBEY ST
6:12am  FLAXMAN ST & HART ST
6:14am  FLAXMAN ST & KILROY ST
6:17am  FLAXMAN ST & SWITZER ST
6:40am  GALENA PARK HIGH (002)




6:16 am
6:17 am
6:18 am
6:19 am
6:20 am
6:21 am
6:22 am
6:23 am
6:24 am
6:25 am
6:26 am
6:27 am
6:28 am
6:28 am
6:29 am
6:30 am
6:31am
6:32 am
6:33 am
6:35 am
6:40 am

259 01 GPH AM
259

TIME
6:00 am
6:15 am
6:22 am
6:25 am
6:28 am
6:28 am
6:30 am
6:32 am
6:40 am

300 01 GPH AM
300

BUCROFT ST & FIDELITY ST
FIDELITY ST & RICHCROFT ST
FIDELITY ST & KERR ST
FIDELITY ST & TUFFLY ST
FIDELITY ST & MASTERSON ST
FIDELITY ST & GARCROFT ST
FIDELITY ST & PLUMMER ST
BENNETT ST & FIDELITY ST
FIDELITY ST & VEYBLUM ST
FIDELITY ST & RACINE ST
FIDELITY ST & PELSEY ST
FIDELITY ST & TITEST
FIDELITY ST & MISSISSIPPI ST
CLEARWATER ST & FIDELITY ST
DE HAVEN ST & FIDELITY ST
DELAWARE ST & FIDELITY ST
ARMSTRONG ST & FIDELITY ST
CONNECTICUT ST & FIDELITY ST
FIDELITY ST & MASSACHUSETTS ST
FIDELITY ST & MASCOT ST
GALENA PARK HIGH (002)

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
DUNAWAY ST & STRICK LN
STRICK LN & WATKIN WAY
CLAUDIA DR & INDUSTRIAL RD
DUNAWAY ST & INDUSTRIAL RD
DUNAWAY ST & LEDGER LN
KAYLA LN & LEDGER LN
GALENA PARK HIGH (002)

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
KERBEY ST & NORVIC ST
HART ST & NORVIC ST
KILROY ST & NORVIC ST
NORVIC ST & SWITZER ST
GALENA PARK HIGH (002)



219 03 GPH PM
219

TIME
1:55 pm
2:10 pm
2:35 pm
3:08 pm

3:09 pm
3:10 pm
3:11 pm
3:12 pm
3:13 pm
3:14 pm
3:15 pm
3:15pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:18 pm
3:25 pm

220 06 GPH PM
220

TIME
1:55 pm
2:10 pm
2:35 pm
2:51 pm
2:54 pm
2:54 pm
2:56 pm
2:59 pm

228 04 GPH PM
228

TIME
1:55 pm
2:10 pm
2:35 pm
2:47 pm
3:00 pm

259 04 GPH PM
236

TIME
1:55 pm
2:10 pm
2:35 pm
2:42 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:56 pm

249 06 GPH PM
249

GALENA PARK HIGH PM

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
GALENA PARK HIGH (002)

MARKET STREET RD & 12310 FAULKNER APTS

12508 MARKET STREET RD
MILES ST & SARAHS LN

ELSIES LN & SARAHS LN
SARAHS LN & SHEFFIELD BLVD
MYRTLE LN & SHEFFIELD BLVD
MYRTLE LN & PEGGYSCT
MILES ST & MYRTLE LN
LILALN & MILES ST

ELLEN LN & MILES ST

LILA LN & SHEFFIELD BLVD
SAMUEL LN & SHEFFIELD BLVD
CUNNINGHAM MIDDLE

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
GALENA PARK HIGH (002)
BERTHAS LN & COULSON ST
COULSON ST & SHIRLEY LN
ALICE LN & SHIRLEY LN

ALICE LN & YANCY DR
WOODLAND ACRES ELEMENTARY

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
GALENA PARK HIGH (002)
DORWAYNE CT & FALCON ST
PYBURN (P/U ON PEPPERTREE)

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
GALENA PARK HIGH (002)
LEAVE - GALENA PARK HIGH
CLAUDIA DR & INDUSTRIAL RD
DUNAWAY ST & INDUSTRIAL RD
DUNAWAY ST & LEDGER LN
KAYLA LN & LEDGER LN
STRICK LN & WATKIN WAY
DUNAWAY ST & STRICK LN
PYBURN ELM (P/U ON PEPPERTREE)

201 06 GPH PM

201

247 06 GPH PM

247

248 03 GPH PM

248

TIME
1:55 pm
2:10 pm
2:35 pm
2:42 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
3:00 pm

TIME
1:55 pm
2:10 pm
2:35 pm
2:42 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:55 pm

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
GALENA PARK HIGH (002)
LEAVE - GALENA PARK HIGH
CHAZEN DR & LANE ST
CHESTON DR & LANE ST
JENNIFER LN & LANE ST
BELIN DR & OGLESBY ST
BELIN DR & LORD ST

BELIN DR & MUNN ST
JENNIFER LN & MUNN ST
CHESTON DR & MUNN ST
CHESTON DR & WIGGINS ST
MACARTHUR ELEMENTARY

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
GALENA PARK HIGH (002)
LEAVE - GALENA PARK HIGH
2ND ST & BANK DR

4TH ST & BANK DR

6TH ST & BANK DR

8TH ST & BANK DR

10TH ST & BANK DR

12TH ST & BANK DR

14TH ST & BANK DR

16TH ST & BANK DR

GALENA PARK ELEMENTARY

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION
GALENA PARK HIGH (002)
LEAVE - GALENA PARK HIGH
DORWAYNE CT & HILLER ST

8/22/2018

COULSON CIR & COULSON ST & DORWAYNE CT

HILLER ST & MYLLA ST
COULSON ST & FALCON ST
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS



TIME LOCATION

1:55 pm CHECK IN

2:05pm  GPISD TRANSPORTATION

2:35pm  GALENA PARK HIGH (002)

2:42 pm LEAVE - GALENA PARK HIGH

2:45 pm FLAXMAN ST & KERBEY ST

2:46 pm FLAXMAN ST & HART ST

2:47 pm FLAXMAN ST & KILROY ST

2:48 pm FLAXMAN ST & SWITZER ST

2:54pm  PYBURN ELM (P/U ON PEPPERTREE)

251 06 GPH PM
251

TIME LOCATION
2:00 pm CHECK IN

2:15pm  GPISD TRANSPORTATION

2:30pm  GALENA PARK HIGH (002)

2:42 pm FIDELITY ST & MASCOT ST

2:42 pm FIDELITY ST & MASSACHUSETTS ST
2:43pm  CONNECTICUT ST & FIDELITY ST
2:43 pm ARMSTRONG ST & FIDELITY ST
2:43 pm DELAWARE ST & FIDELITY ST
2:44 pm DE HAVEN ST & FIDELITY ST
245pm  CLEARWATER ST & FIDELITY ST
2:45 pm FIDELITY ST & MISSISSIPPI ST
2:46 pm FIDELITY ST & TITEST

2:46 pm FIDELITY ST & PELSEY ST

2:47 pm FIDELITY ST & RACINE ST

2:47 pm FIDELITY ST & VEYBLUM ST

2:48 pm BENNETT ST & FIDELITY ST

2:48 pm FIDELITY ST & PLUMMER ST

2:49 pm FIDELITY ST & GARCROFT ST
2:49 pm FIDELITY ST & MASTERSON ST
2:49 pm FIDELITY ST & TUFFLY ST

2:50 pm FIDELITY ST & KERR ST

2:50 pm FIDELITY ST & RICHCROFT ST
2:51 pm BUCROFT ST & FIDELITY ST
2:51pm  CARGILL ST & FIDELITY ST

2:55 pm JACINTO CITY ELEMENTARY

300 03 GPH PM
300

TIME LOCATION

1:55 pm CHECK IN

2:10pm  GPISD TRANSPORTATION
2:35pm  GALENA PARK HIGH (002)
2:42 pm LEAVE - GALENA PARK HIGH
2:47 pm KERBEY ST & NORVIC ST
2:48 pm HART ST & NORVIC ST

2:49 pm KILROY ST & NORVIC ST

2:50 pm NORVIC ST & SWITZER ST
3:02pm  WOODLAND ACRES MIDDLE



	GPH AM
	GPH PM

